
1 井  上      榮

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 17.88 8.80 9.28 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

2 2Sq q F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 0 1

9.40 8.80

Composition 1.80 1.831.75 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.581.50 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

9.28

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 滝  本  詠  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 17.60 8.80 9.00 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -2

3 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 -1 0

5 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 1

6 FSSpB F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9.68 8.80

Composition 1.80 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.751.50 1.75 2.00 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.50

9.00

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 岩  﨑      藤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 2 16.35 7.49 8.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S<+1T < 1.44 -0.21 1.23-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.04 1.560 -1 0 -1 0

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 -1.00 2.00-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 2

8.74 7.49

Composition 1.80 1.752.00 1.75 1.25 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.421.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

8.86
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